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Sauced 29cm Woodfired Base

Sauced Woodfired Base 12x300g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Wood fired part baked pizza base, topped with tomato sauce

Brand Pan Artisan Ltd

Manufacturer Product Code LA2022

Manufacturer Version 7A

Number

Effective Date Nov 13, 2024

Product Type Food

Product Category Pizza & Pizza Bases

Storage Type Frozen

Erudus ID df067f20d8314de18c774e6ac4ba5926

Specification Type Bakery Products

Outer Case GTIN 5038511003437

Suitable for Suitable for
—” S—”

INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration
WHEAT flour, water, tomato pulp (13%), Durum WHEAT flour, olive oil, salt, yeast, malted WHEAT flour, sugar, oregano, onion,
pepper.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard
Cereals Containing Gluten Yes Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) Yes Hazelnuts No
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Eggs No Pecan nuts No
Fish Pistachio nuts No
Lupin No Walnuts No
Milk Peanuts No
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

Risk Source:

DIET Vegan Diet Suitable for Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

SUITABILITY
Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No
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Nutrient per 100g
Energy (kJ) 970 kJ
Energy (kcal) 229 kcal
Fat 25¢g
of which Saturates 05¢g
Carbohydrate 43g
of which Sugars 14¢g
Fibre 31¢g
Protein 78
Salt 12g
Sodium 480 mg
Serving Size 300g
Serving Size Description Pizza Base
Number of Servings 1 Servings

Source of Nutritional Information

Directions For Use

RI per 100g

12%
11%
4%
3%
17%

2%

14%

20%

Calculation based on known values of ingredients

per 300g serving

2910 kJ
687 kcal
758
15¢g
129g
42g
93¢g
21g
36¢g

1440 mg

RI per 300g
serving

35%
34%
11%
8%

50%

5%

42%

60%

Defrost the basses at room temperature for approximately 30 minuets, cook in the oven at 200-220'C for 5- 6 minutes. Top as you

like. The cooking times may vary and will depend of oven type used.

Storage Instructions

The produst shoud be stored in the freezer at -18'C or below until require to use

Storage Instructions After Opening

Once defrosted product should not be frozen again and can be maintained at 0-4'c for 24hours.

Product Country of Origin Italy

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

Marketing Description

Wood fired pizza base covered in traditional Italian rich tomato sauce. Dough taste with occasional hints of wood smoke. rich

tomato, onion and oregano

Address

Pan Artisan Ltd

Units 25/26

Holmbush Industrial Estate, Holmbush Way,
Midhurst

West Sussex

GU29 9HX

England

Complaints Contact

Agnieszka Szymanczuk
Technical Assistant
technical@panartisan.com
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Technical Contact

Technical

Technical Department

technical@panartisan.com

Commercial Contact

Charlotte Perkins
Commercial Manager

charlotte.perkins@panartisan.com
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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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